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3500H
Parts No.
HG2-4201
F71-0001
F89-5305
H24-7202
G16-5903
F&54-4702
HG63-1701
G52-5101
F58-2501
HG62-2001
G43-1004
G90-3900
GB69-4001
H73-7101
HG62-1801
FG64-3601
H&62-1701
G52-4801
HEG62-1501
G21-2502
HG2-1301
HG62-1401
G16-2401
H41-7701
HG2-1601
HG62-0201
H50-3701
HG63-8401
H50-4701
HG2-0601
G16-2001
G37-0905
HG62-1201
E09-6500
H&62-0801
H50-3901
HEG2-0701
G01-7503
H73-6301
HG62-0501
HE62-0301
GE8-5401
HEG2-0401
HG61-9701
HG61-9801
HG61-9301
H45-2801

4000H

Parts No.
HE2-4201
F71-0001
FB89-5305
H24-7202
G16-5903
F&4-4702
HEB3-1501
G52-5101
F58-2501
HB2-2001
G43-1004
G90-3900
G69-4001
H73-7101
HGB2-1801
FG564-3601
H&E2-1701
G52-4801
HE2-1501
G21-2502
HGB2-1301
HB2-1401
G16-2401
H41-7701
HE2-1601
HB2-0201
H50-3701
HB3-8401
H50-4701
HEB2-0601
G16-2001
G37-0905
HGB2-1201
E08-6500
H82-0801
H50-3901
HEB2-0701
G01-7503
H73-6301
HB2-0501
HE2-0301
G68-5401
HEB2-0401
HGB1-9701
HG1-9801
HB61-9301
H45-2801

Parts Name
DRAG KNOB AS
RING
RATCHET
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
SPOOL AS
RING

BALL BEARING
PACKING
BALL BEARING
WASHER

CAP

LEAF SPRING
O-RING

PIN

SPOOL METAL
PLATE
PACKING
BALL BEARING
COLLAR

NUT

O-RING

TRUSS HEAD TAPPIN
COLLAR
ROTOR
SCREW
FILLISTERHEADTAPP
SCREWW

ARM LEVER
PACKING
BALL BEARING
LINE ROLLER
WASHER

BAIL AS
SCREW
COVER(A)
KICK ARM
SPRING

KICK GUIDE
SHAF1
WASHER
SPRING

NUT

RING

MAGNET AS
O-RING
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3500H

HB1-9201
HB62-0101
HGB61-9101
HB9-0201
HB62-4501
G31-4501
E13-4508
G52-2901
G52-2802
HB2-5101
G57-8501
G52-2702
HG1-8001
HG61-6804
HB1-7701
HB1-9901
HB2-0001
G94-6802
HG61-7301
HG61-7401
B85-3101
G52-2100
G46-7102
H27-2202
HG1-8601
HB1-7601
HB1-7501
G16-3001
HB2-5201
HEG1-8901
HG61-8802
H43-1001
G52-3401
G52-9500
H&61-7001
HE1-7101
HG1-9001
H40-1101
H77-0901
G52-3401
HG61-7001
HE1-7101
HE61-7201
H40-1101
HB2-3001
HB62-2102

4000H
Parts No.
HEB1-9201
HE62-0101
HG61-9101
HB69-0201
HB62-4501
G31-4501
E13-4508
G52-2901
G52-2802
HB62-5101
G57-8501
G52-2702
HE61-8001
HE61-6802
HG61-7701
HB61-9901
HE62-0001
G94-6802
HEG1-7301
HG61-7401
B85-3101
G52-2100
Ga6-7102
H27-2202
HE61-8601
HB61-7601
HG61-7501
G16-3001
HE62-5201
HE61-8901
HE61-8802
H43-1001
G52-3401
G52-9500
H&1-7001
HG1-7101
HE61-2001
H40-1101
H77-0801
G52-3401
H&1-7001
HG1-7101
HEG1-7201
H40-1101
H62-3001
H62-2102

SALTIGA 3500H/4000H

Parts Name
WASHER

O-RING

CLUTCH RING
PLATE

PLATE

ONEWAY CLUTCH
SCREW

PLATE

BALL BEARING
PINION

SPRING WASHER
BALL BEARING
COLLAR

BODY AS
OSCILLATING SLIDER
PACKING

cAP

SCREW

WASHER
OSCILATE GEAR
O-RING

WASHER

BALL BEARING
SCREWW
STOPPER AS
RING

GEAR

O-RING

DRIVE GEAR AS
PACKING

BODY COVER
SCREW

BALL BEARING
WASHER

O-RING

NAME PLATE
BODY COVER(A)(L)
SCREW
PACKING

BALL BEARING
O-RING

NAME PLATE
BODY COVER(A)(R)
SCREW

CAP

HANDLE AS



